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Women / XG / XG c1 g1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marlei Jones-Ervin3333
S.E. Elite - GA

9.450 9.325 9.5509.175 37.500
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Bailey Santos1468
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.3009.400 37.050
2T 5 1 3 2 

2 

Katelin Harris2709
First Coast

9.125 9.225 9.2759.000 36.625
4 4 4T 4T 3 

3 

Shelby Carver682
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 9.2008.600 36.425
2T 1 8T 7 4T

4T

Mercy Dunn687
WGV Gymnastics

8.850 9.325 9.2509.000 36.425
6 2T 4T 6 4T

4T

Honey Albritton2821
S.E. Elite - GA

8.550 9.075 9.0009.125 35.750
10 6 3 10 6 

6 

Hadley Arington2822
S.E. Elite - GA

8.350 9.025 9.1508.600 35.125
11 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Aylin Sense-Cruz420
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.675 8.175 9.1008.825 34.775
8 10 6 9 8 

8 

Alexa Mathis2831
S.E. Elite - GA

8.650 8.825 9.3257.800 34.600
9 8 10 2 9 

9 

Reiley Miller707
WGV Gymnastics

8.000 8.800 8.9008.775 34.475
12 9 7 12 10 

10 

Delaney Luster2718
First Coast

9.050 8.100 9.2757.750 34.175
5 11 11 4T 11 

11 

Hayden Walker424
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.825 7.950 8.9256.850 32.550
7 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c1 g2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Nabers709
WGV Gymnastics

9.175 9.525 9.0008.800 36.500
3 1 7 7 1 

1 

Hanna Connoley684
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 9.175 9.4508.950 36.325
9 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Millee Denton2827
S.E. Elite - GA

8.950 8.675 9.3259.100 36.050
6 7 3 3 3 

3 

Kirby Westberg2734
First Coast

9.125 8.150 9.4509.300 36.025
4 11 1 1T 4 

4 

Rhema Austin2692
First Coast

9.450 8.800 8.7508.875 35.875
1 5 5 10 5 

5 

Claire Feather2704
First Coast

9.100 8.650 9.2008.850 35.800
5 8 6 4 6 

6 

Emma Stalbaum2412
Bay City

8.800 8.350 8.9759.175 35.300
8 10 2 8 7 

7 

Allessandra Valle2420
Bay City

9.200 8.975 8.9507.825 34.950
2 3 12 9 8 

8 

Blair Bennett2824
S.E. Elite - GA

8.500 8.900 9.0508.350 34.800
11 4 10 6 9 

9 

Bella Womble2736
First Coast

8.850 8.600 9.1007.950 34.500
7 9 11 5 10 

10 

Adisynn Ledger701
WGV Gymnastics

8.300 8.725 8.3258.550 33.900
12 6 8 11 11 

11 

Emma Fernandez2386
Bay City

8.675 7.850 8.3008.400 33.225
10 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c1 g3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniyah Caraballo1457
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 9.2009.250 37.025
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Capra Whitman723
WGV Gymnastics

9.175 9.225 9.0759.150 36.625
2 3 3 5T 2 

2 

Elle D'Agostino2703
First Coast

8.800 8.850 9.4509.450 36.550
7 7T 1 1 3 

3 

Alexa Guillemette1462
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.2259.050 36.475
3 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Addie Boss2694
First Coast

8.900 9.100 9.2258.950 36.175
6 4 5 2T 5 

5 

London Jones2400
Bay City

8.600 9.375 9.0008.550 35.525
9T 1 8 8T 6 

6 

Meghan Mahlan2402
Bay City

9.000 8.850 9.0008.425 35.275
4 7T 9 8T 7 

7 

Sarah Mercado848
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 8.950 9.0758.400 35.175
8 6 10 5T 8 

8 

Sydney Harkey2395
Bay City

8.600 8.575 9.0008.675 34.850
9T 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Sadie Hallums2394
Bay City

8.925 8.675 8.8008.125 34.525
5 9 11 11 10 

10 

Lily Hafley2392
Bay City

8.000 7.350 9.0258.925 33.300
12 12 6 7 11 

11 

MJ Taylor423
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.100 8.000 8.2006.500 30.800
11 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c1 g4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Kopacka2792
WGV Gymnastics

9.225 9.325 9.3009.500 37.350
3 5 1 6T 1 

1 

Sophie Seal2730
First Coast

9.600 9.000 9.3509.075 37.025
1 9 4 2T 2 

2 

Addison Prado1466
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 9.3509.275 36.950
5 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Peyton Diana2383
Bay City

9.125 9.425 9.3508.925 36.825
4 3 6 2T 4 

4 

Wynn Chapman1458
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.3509.100 36.700
7T 6 3 2T 5 

5 

Izabella Cintron2380
Bay City

8.950 9.450 9.3008.350 36.050
9T 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Delaney McBride2403
Bay City

8.950 9.500 9.3758.150 35.975
9T 1 9 1 7 

7 

Eleyana Mendez705
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 8.9508.025 35.600
2 4 10 11 8 

8 

Ciana Grooms2391
Bay City

9.000 9.125 9.0757.950 35.150
7T 8 11 9 9 

9 

Danielle Gems1230
FGTC

9.050 8.200 9.0008.800 35.050
6 10T 7 10 10 

10 

Sophie Fretwell692
WGV Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 9.1009.000 34.500
12 10T 5 8 11 

11 

Lindsey Burchfield2428
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 7.200 8.8507.875 32.325
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meetminders



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 10:39:29 AM

Women / XG / XG c1 g5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayla Dye2384
Bay City

9.150 9.325 9.5508.850 36.875
3T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Arianna Garcia1228
FGTC

9.425 8.975 9.4508.800 36.650
1 7 7 2 2 

2 

Alayna Lincoln1464
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 8.925 9.4258.675 36.025
6 8 9 3T 3T

3T

Eleni Mekras1239
FGTC

8.850 9.075 9.1009.000 36.025
7 5 3T 7T 3T

3T

Vivianne Mehner2405
Bay City

9.050 8.850 9.1009.000 36.000
5 10 3T 7T 5 

5 

Fabiana Correa1460
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 9.4258.750 35.925
11 4 8 3T 6 

6 

Isabella Selva1251
FGTC

8.750 9.125 8.9009.050 35.825
8T 3 2 10 7 

7 

Amelia Myrick1465
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.150 9.225 9.1508.275 35.800
3T 2 11 5T 8 

8 

Daneris Jimenez2318
FGTC

9.250 8.875 8.8008.825 35.750
2 9 6 11 9 

9 

Marie Batten676
WGV Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 8.9509.175 35.675
10 11 1 9 10 

10 

Roberta Ramos1851
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 8.750 9.1507.800 34.450
8T 12 12 5T 11 

11 

McKenzie Hall2393
Bay City

0.000 9.050 0.0008.450 17.500
12 6 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WGV Gymnastics L 111.850 27.650 28.375 27.825 28.000
42 1T 2T

2 First Coast L 111.575 28.175 27.325 27.825 28.250
21 4 2T

3 Jackson's Gymnastics L 111.475 27.575 27.775 27.925 28.200
33 3 1

4 Bay City L 111.225 27.475 28.375 27.100 28.275
14 1T 4
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 109.325 27.725 27.175 26.875 27.550
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA S 101.950 25.900 24.900 24.075 27.075
22 2 2

3 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 98.125 25.600 24.125 22.175 26.225
33 3 3
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Women / XG / XG c2 g1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emiliana Hernandez3268
Elite - FL

9.375 9.125 9.3509.350 37.200
1T 7 3 2T 1 

1 

Briella Sassic2522
Reflex - FL

9.375 9.600 9.0759.075 37.125
1T 1 6 9T 2 

2 

Arabella Diaz2933
Elite - FL

9.200 9.200 9.3509.325 37.075
5 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Yazzy De Leon2932
Elite - FL

9.000 9.300 9.3259.425 37.050
6 4 1T 5 4 

4 

Ava Bonko2924
Elite - FL

9.350 9.175 9.3509.100 36.975
3 6 5 2T 5 

5 

Nicole Leiros2939
Elite - FL

8.750 8.900 9.2259.425 36.300
9 8 1T 7 6 

6 

Cameron Cunningham2503
Reflex - FL

8.800 9.525 8.8509.025 36.200
8 2 7 11 7 

7 

Diana Aguero2499
Reflex - FL

8.650 9.475 8.6508.900 35.675
10 3 8 12 8 

8 

Brenzlee Wheeler556
Southern Ohio

8.550 8.850 9.2508.850 35.500
11T 9T 9 6 9 

9 

Hallie Bennett551
Southern Ohio

9.225 8.850 9.0758.225 35.375
4 9T 10T 9T 10 

10 

Anabelle Arendes2601
Southern Starz

8.850 8.150 9.1758.225 34.400
7 12 10T 8 11 

11 

Kynlee Kimes554
Southern Ohio

8.550 8.225 9.3758.175 34.325
11T 11 12 1 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meetminders



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 1:40:34 PM

Women / XG / XG c2 g2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Reyes2951
Elite - FL

9.200 9.425 9.5509.675 37.850
2 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Alyssa Rigney160
Suncoast

9.300 9.275 9.5509.125 37.250
1 7 3 1T 2 

2 

Savannah Dunbar331
ETCG

9.100 9.425 9.4508.850 36.825
3 4T 6 4 3 

3 

Isabel Soares2524
Reflex - FL

9.000 9.475 9.0008.900 36.375
4 2 5 7 4 

4 

Harmonee Bryan568
Spirit - FL

8.450 9.500 9.0509.200 36.200
9 1 2 6 5 

5 

Kinley Daughtry571
Spirit - FL

8.800 9.375 9.3508.350 35.875
5 6 10 5 6 

6 

Claire Sealy588
Spirit - FL

8.350 9.225 9.5008.725 35.800
10T 8 7 3 7 

7 

Zoey Hill577
Spirit - FL

8.350 9.200 8.9009.050 35.500
10T 9 4 9 8 

8 

Luciana Perez-Gomez2519
Reflex - FL

8.675 9.450 8.6758.400 35.200
8 3 9 11 9 

9 

E'mya Williams2526
Reflex - FL

8.700 9.125 8.7508.450 35.025
7 10 8 10 10 

10 

Kate Foster553
Southern Ohio

8.750 8.750 8.9508.000 34.450
6 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c2 g3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Pena2948
Elite - FL

9.250 9.450 9.6009.575 37.875
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Stephens1673
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.550 9.4509.600 37.550
6T 1T 1 2T 2 

2 

Eva El Rayes2934
Elite - FL

9.125 9.350 9.4509.000 36.925
3 4T 7 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Melione151
Suncoast

8.850 9.275 9.0759.475 36.675
8 7 3 7 4 

4 

Silvana Rodriguez3336
Elite - FL

8.950 9.350 9.1009.075 36.475
6T 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Kenzie Monroe2514
Reflex - FL

8.800 8.925 8.9509.100 35.775
9 9 5 9 6 

6 

Anna Allen566
Spirit - FL

9.000 8.300 9.2009.250 35.750
5 11 4 4 7 

7 

Grace Petti2466
Suncoast

9.150 9.250 9.1508.000 35.550
2 8 9 5 8 

8 

Allison Hart575
Spirit - FL

9.100 8.750 8.6758.925 35.450
4 10 8 11 9 

9 

Claire Osborne1761
ETCG

8.300 9.550 9.0007.825 34.675
11 1T 11 8 10 

10 

Juliana Heilman2506
Reflex - FL

8.350 9.300 8.8007.875 34.325
10 6 10 10 11 

11 

Stella Mazzeo2510
Reflex - FL

8.200 6.450 8.4507.200 30.300
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c2 g4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Scarton3348
Elite - FL

9.275 9.800 9.6508.850 37.575
4 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Natalie Dunbar330
ETCG

8.900 9.700 9.6758.850 37.125
9 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Shiloh Bonilla2923
Elite - FL

9.500 8.925 9.5258.500 36.450
2 8 7 3 3 

3 

Rylee Miller583
Spirit - FL

9.000 9.175 8.9009.275 36.350
6T 6 1 10T 4 

4 

Paola Sistilli2523
Reflex - FL

9.475 9.125 9.1508.325 36.075
3 7 10 5* 5T

5T

Kaitlyn Brown2500
Reflex - FL

8.625 9.475 9.1508.825 36.075
11 3 5 5* 5T

5T

Gabby Bronson113
Suncoast

9.200 8.900 9.3758.475 35.950
5 9 8 4 7 

7 

Katerina Orel1135
Suncoast

8.950 9.200 9.1008.425 35.675
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Sofia Soares2525
Reflex - FL

8.700 9.250 8.9008.550 35.400
10 4 6 10T 9 

9 

Gabby Jackson137
Suncoast

9.525 8.850 8.9008.050 35.325
1 10 12 10T 10 

10 

Kylee Baetens106
Suncoast

9.000 8.625 9.1508.250 35.025
6T 11 11 5T 11 

11 

Riley Bowman112
Suncoast

8.500 8.150 9.1258.925 34.700
12 12 2 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c2 g5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eloise Mackintosh2941
Elite - FL

9.100 9.550 9.5009.300 37.450
3 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Addy Noll154
Suncoast

9.350 9.400 9.3509.200 37.300
1 3 3 4 2 

2 

Clarisa Ponte3329
Elite - FL

9.000 9.350 9.2009.550 37.100
6 4 1 7 3 

3 

Cristi Crudup2502
Reflex - FL

9.075 9.650 9.6258.375 36.725
4T 1 8 1 4 

4 

Caymin Fox127
Suncoast

9.200 8.725 9.5008.600 36.025
2 9 6T 2T 5 

5 

Alexia Wyatt174
Suncoast

9.075 8.850 9.2258.800 35.950
4T 8 5 6 6 

6 

Allison Brightbill2604
Southern Starz

8.625 9.025 9.3008.275 35.225
11 6 10 5 7 

7 

Braelyn Freeman573
Spirit - FL

8.650 9.150 9.1008.300 35.200
10 5 9 9 8 

8 

Olivia Blumengarten3315
Suncoast

8.750 8.975 8.8508.250 34.825
9 7 11T 11 9 

9 

Naisha-Lee Monroe2611
Southern Starz

8.950 8.325 9.1508.250 34.675
7 10 11T 8 10 

10 

Bryanna Geng131
Suncoast

8.800 7.500 8.9009.025 34.225
8 12 4 10 11 

11 

Ella Shaul2614
Southern Starz

8.200 7.775 8.7508.600 33.325
12 11 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 114.625 28.225 28.800 28.800 28.800
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 112.350 28.175 27.950 27.800 28.425
22 4 2

3 Reflex - FL L 111.825 27.925 28.775 27.200 27.925
43 2 4

4 Spirit - FL L 110.975 27.100 28.100 27.725 28.050
34 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ETCG S 108.625 26.300 28.675 25.525 28.125
13 1 1

2 Southern Ohio S 105.925 26.525 26.450 25.250 27.700
21 2 2

3 Southern Starz S 104.675 26.425 25.500 25.125 27.625
32 3 3
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Women / XG / XG c4 g1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Knowles2576
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.250 9.5759.125 37.000
8T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Keimani Moore1547
Gyminators

9.200 9.225 9.3509.200 36.975
6 6 1 3 2 

2 

Journey Hopper310
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 9.325 9.4758.550 36.950
1 3 9 2 3 

3 

Taliah Bass2063
World Class - FL

9.275 9.425 9.3008.925 36.925
5 2 5 4 4 

4 

Malyn Buchel1544
Gyminators

9.325 9.275 9.2258.950 36.775
3T 4 3T 5 5 

5 

Cha'Niyah Wright1549
Gyminators

9.325 9.550 9.0008.625 36.500
3T 1 8 10 6 

6 

Uriah White1548
Gyminators

9.475 8.675 9.0258.700 35.875
2 9 7 8T 7 

7 

Zhavaya Peoples2072
World Class - FL

9.050 8.850 9.0258.850 35.775
8T 7 6 8T 8 

8 

Fiona Guernaccini2850
Bayside  FL

9.000 8.800 9.1008.525 35.425
10 8 10 6 9 

9 

Addison Maushart2071
World Class - FL

9.100 8.025 9.0508.950 35.125
7 10 3T 7 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meetminders



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 7:53:55 PM

Women / XG / XG c4 g2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coloret2563
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 9.325 9.4009.175 36.800
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Yaya Moore444
Ozark Mountain

9.050 9.775 8.8509.025 36.700
1 1 6 8T 2 

2 

Brialee Maples2583
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.075 9.3009.100 36.475
3T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Kayla Massary316
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.175 9.2259.150 36.250
7 3 3 4 4 

4 

Kaylynne Mace2580
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.750 9.2009.225 36.175
3T 6 1 5 5 

5 

Kiran Armstrong2559
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 8.600 8.9508.950 35.525
2 7 7T 7 6 

6 

Gabriella Kind2854
Bayside  FL

8.800 8.475 9.2508.950 35.475
6 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Amber Siegrist2077
World Class - FL

8.650 8.850 8.8509.075 35.425
8 5 5 8T 8 

8 

Mikayla Dolman1143
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

0.000 0.000 8.9758.425 17.400
9 9 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG c4 g3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paola Reyes2074
World Class - FL

9.325 9.400 9.2009.250 37.175
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bryanna Do2569
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.325 8.9009.350 36.575
5 2 1 5 2 

2 

Ella Graham308
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.125 9.0009.050 36.275
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ava Reynolds2075
World Class - FL

9.050 9.225 8.9258.350 35.550
4 3 6 4 4 

4 

Valerie Adams1139
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 8.775 9.0258.800 35.350
6 5 5 2 5 

5 

Lizzy Lavette504
Golden City

8.700 8.650 8.7758.950 35.075
7 6T 4 9 6 

6 

Kendall Elson2905
World Class - FL

9.400 8.500 8.8508.025 34.775
1 8 8 6T 7 

7 

Mia Drolet1144
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.450 8.475 8.8008.300 34.025
9 9 7 8 8 

8 

Lili Hiteshew439
Ozark Mountain

8.500 8.650 8.8507.900 33.900
8 6T 9 6T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG c4 g4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Seys2594
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.675 9.1509.625 37.450
4T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Eckhart2570
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.250 9.2009.325 37.075
1T 5T 3 2T 2 

2 

Kianna Dell2566
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.175 9.1509.350 36.975
1T 7T 2 5T 3 

3 

Valery Pestana2918
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 9.175 9.1509.300 36.700
3 7T 4 5T 4 

4 

Zara Gajic2065
World Class - FL

9.000 9.250 9.2008.925 36.375
4T 5T 6 2T 5 

5 

Julia Browning431
Ozark Mountain

8.650 9.650 8.9758.775 36.050
7 2 8 8 6 

6 

Avery Brown295
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.475 9.4009.000 35.875
4T 9 5 1 7 

7 

Riley Jett441
Ozark Mountain

8.500 9.275 8.8008.900 35.475
9T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Addyson Hill438
Ozark Mountain

8.500 9.350 8.9008.425 35.175
9T 3 10 9 9 

9 

Emmie Brown296
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 8.100 9.1758.750 34.650
8 10 9 4 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c4 g5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Pultorak1138
Golden City

9.500 8.950 9.1509.450 37.050
1 6T 1 1T 1 

1 

Olivia Cosper924
Ozark Mountain

8.900 9.350 9.0759.075 36.400
5 1 6 3 2 

2 

Amalia Martin2883
Golden City

9.150 9.000 8.7509.350 36.250
2 3T 3 11 3 

3 

Nevaeh Osborne521
Golden City

8.800 9.300 8.9509.125 36.175
8 2 5 4 4 

4 

Aviana Skousen535
Golden City

9.000 9.000 8.8009.225 36.025
3T 3T 4 8T 5 

5 

Kalina Dell2917
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.725 8.8759.425 35.875
6T 8 2 6 6 

6 

Dallas Hunt496
Golden City

8.625 8.975 8.9008.700 35.200
11 5 10 5 7 

7 

Alexa Whiteside548
Golden City

8.650 8.950 8.8258.750 35.175
10 6T 9 7 8 

8 

Lauren Thrasher540
Golden City

9.000 8.225 8.8009.050 35.075
3T 9 7 8T 9 

9 

Naomi Miller513
Golden City

8.725 8.075 9.1508.825 34.775
9 10 8 1T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Schuldt532
Golden City

8.850 8.025 8.8008.500 34.175
6T 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 112.675 27.675 28.325 28.400 28.275
12 1 1

2 World Class - FL L 111.050 28.000 28.075 27.275 27.700
21 2 3

3 Golden City L 110.225 27.650 27.300 28.025 27.250
33 3 2
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Gyminators S 110.625 28.125 28.050 26.850 27.600
21 2 3

1T Stars Gymnastics S 110.625 27.700 27.625 27.200 28.100
12 3 1

3 Ozark Mountain S 109.325 26.600 28.775 27.000 26.950
33 1 2
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